XABIERTRI GARANN

Denboraldia Kluba

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

XABIER

IRIGARAY ORSA HONDARRIBIA

FERREIRA

Jaioterria

HONDARRIBIA

2001-02-08
ACT-en
konpetitzen
Ez

HONDARRIBIA Bai

HONDARRIBIA Bai

HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Ez

HONDARRIBIA Ez

Egoera

Harrobikoa 6
Harrobikoa O

Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa

Titularra Ordezkoa

ORSA
HONDARRIBIA

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Den
sailkpena puntuak kopurua oner

192 2
215 8



